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Document Number
Date Filed
Expiration Date
First Used in Florida
First Used Anywhere
Status

Detail by Trademark Owner Name
Trademark
GAINESVILLE GREEN

Filing Information

T18000000418
04/16/2018
04/16/2023
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
ACTIVE

 
Mark Used In Connection With  
UNIQUE MEDICAL CANNABIS VARIETY 
Disclaimer For 
"GAINESVILLE" 
Owners

Name & Address 
 
WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER
2234 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY #451 
BOCA RATON, FL 33431 
 

Type/Class

TM-00050000 00000000000 00000000000 00000000000
00000000000 00000000000 00000000000 00000000000
00000000000 00000000000 00000000000 00000000000
00000000000 00000000000 00000000000 00000000000
00000000000 00000000000 00000000000 00000000000

Cross Reference

No Cross Reference
 

Document Images

No images are available for this filing.
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